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President's Day Weekend Run

Name

Casey Worzella
Daniel Roy

Karl Kunkle
Keith Johnson
Noel Clayton
Aimie Shaw
Morgan MacRury
Jeff Hunter

Ed Connery
Megan Worzella
Steve Berntsen
Micah Buuck
Brittany Petersen
Tom Hill

Aaron Banse

Meghan Kelly-Stallings

Brian Anderson
Edwin Mortega
Chris Sturdivant
Rachel Thomson
Colin Rhodes

BRENDA WINTER HANSEN

Matthew Blosser
Marilee Jolin
Ethan Fabela

Jiri Ferenc
Zhicheng Zhang
Anna Hinz
Theresa Jurotich
charles robert austin
TODD KNAPP
Doug Weist

Judy Romero
Noelrk Higgins
Alexandra McCann
Craig Zajac

John Suciu
Aubrey Blosser
Beth Glynn
Gimmy Kim
Kollen Glynn
DEAN THEODOR
Suzanne Schmidt
John Bartol
Joshua Wright
Kaitlyn Wright

Overall Finish List
February 15, 2014

City Bib No
Sammamish 188
North Bend 144
463
Seattle 84
Seattle 37
Seattle 147
Edmonds 104
386
Lake Forest Park 38
Sammamish 187
Lake Forest Park 21
Seattle 28
Seattle 129
Seattle 77
452
Seattle 91
Tacoma 13
Kirkaland 117
Mill Creek 158
Seattle 166
Bothell 385
Seattle 186
Mill Creek 24
Seattle 85
Snohomish 49
Seattle 50
Seattle 194
Seattle 79
Seattle 88
seattle 18
GRANITE FALLSS 96
395
370
464
Boise 111
Lake Forest Park 193
Seattle 159
Mill Creek 23
Newcastle 61
Everett 93
Newcastle 62
FIRCREST 162
Seattle 146
387
Redmond 190
Redmond 189

Age
31
29
59
29
37
31
39
44
31
28
59
24
31
29
11
32
42
26
25
16
27
43
30
32
36
20
23
29
40
60
60
25
34
43
39
40
32
29
39
25
40
55
34
43
11
18

Age Place
1M 30-34
1M 25-29
1 M 55-59
2 M 25-29
1 M 35-39
1F 30-34
2 M 35-39
1M 40-44
2 M 30-34
1F 25-29
2 M 55-59
1M 20-24
2 F30-34
3 M 25-29
1M 0-19
3 F30-34
2 M 40-44
4 M 25-29
5M 25-29
1F 0-19
6 M 25-29
1F 40-44
3 M 30-34
4 F 30-34
3 M 35-39
2 M 20-24
3 M 20-24
2 F 25-29
2 F 40-44
1 M 60-64
2 M 60-64
7 M 25-29
5 F 30-34
3 F 40-44

11 F 35-39
3 M 40-44
4 M 30-34
3 F 25-29
1F 35-39
4 F 25-29
4 M 40-44
3 M 55-59
6 F 30-34
5 M 40-44
2M 0-19
2F 0-19

Total Time Total Pace

18:23
19:16
20:07
20:31
20:33
20:40
21:34
21:58
22:34
22:53
22:54
23:16
23:42
23:45
23:53
23:56
24:07
24:08
24:55
24:58
25:01
25:15
25:17
25:26
25:46
26:15
26:17
26:32
26:36
26:39
26:46
26:50
26:53
27:04
27:05
27:07
27:17
27:23
27:27
27:28
27:32
27:35
27:40
27:45
27:46
27:53

5:56/M
6:13/M
6:29/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:40/M
6:57/M
7:05/M
7:17/M
7:23IM
7:23/IM
7:30/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:43/IM
7:47/M
7:47/IM
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:12/M
8:19/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:48/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
9:00/M



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Jimison Turpin
Derek Moore
Amber Race
Lindsay van Winkle
Travis Hamilton
Jay Jayadev
Jordan Timlake
Dottle Faris
Shawn Harrington
Diana Han

Nicole Dunbar
Kira Connery
Zheng Li

Bethany Cook
Tom Martin
Leticia frutos
Claire Curtis
DUSTIN DURAN
Stephen Warhoe
Elliot Curtis

Arthur Peterson
Betty Bertoldi
Matthew Neagle
DARCY GABRIELE
Louise Popelka
George Herman
Erica Winn

Dustin Armstrong
Breaker Chittenden
Elizabeth Standal
Matt Handron
Linda Kelly

Trinell Carpenter
Sean Oliver
Sumit Pahwa
Joseph Washington
ANNA DURAN
Michella Littlejohn
Colleen Carpenter
Malcolm Dickson
Ronald Antonio
Donnalyn Denina
Shivani Pahwa
Kate Curtis
Marcus Curtis
Sarah Fike
Donald Davis
Amy Bernhoft
Xiaohang Song
Rose Parker
Marilyn Lopez

Liz Clayton
Matthew Gee
Nicole Gee

Janel Schermerhorn

Redmond
Redmond
Seattle
Kirkland

Seattle
Seattle

Seattle

Seattle
Bainbridge Island
Lake Forest Park
Seattle

Fife

Lake Forest Park
Everett

BELLEVUE
Bainbridge Island
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Lynnwood
Seattle
Maple Valley

Kirkland

Seattle

North Bend
North Bend
Kirkland
Seattle
BELLEVUE
Lake Stevens
Seattle

Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle

Lynnwood
Des Moines
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Renton
Renton
Seattle

170
114
135
171
477
82
169
489
69
68
46
39
99
41
108
53
429
48
173
397
130
22
120
54
131
76
185
16
462
154
391
90
33
121
124
177
47
101
31
373
14
44
123
379
396
51
43
20
153
125
103
451
57
56
145

42
39
44
30
40
39
20
35
40
32
35
31
19
29
56
41
10
31
52
47
31
47
35
23
45
53
33
36
13
38
29
62
19
38
31
23
31
36
30
55
36
37
30
46

36
54
25
24
24
25
29
50
33
40

6 M 40-44
4 M 35-39
4 F 40-44
7 F 30-34
7 M 40-44
5M 35-39
1F 20-24
2 F 35-39
8 M 40-44
8 F 30-34
3 F 35-39
9 F 30-34
3 M 0-19
5 F 25-29
4 M 55-59
5 F 40-44
3F 0-19
5 M 30-34
1 M 50-54
1M 45-49
6 M 30-34
1F 45-49
6 M 35-39
2F 20-24
2 F 45-49
2 M 50-54
10 F 30-34
7 M 35-39
4M 0-19
4 F 35-39
8 M 25-29
1 F 60-64
4 F 0-19
8 M 35-39
7 M 30-34
4 M 20-24
11 F 30-34
5 F 35-39
12 F 30-34
5 M 55-59
9 M 35-39
6 F 35-39
13 F 30-34
3 F 45-49
5M 0-19
7 F 35-39
3 M 50-54
6 F 25-29
5M 20-24
3 F 20-24
7 F 25-29
8 F 25-29
4 M 50-54
14 F 30-34
6 F 40-44

28:00
28:05
28:07
28:17
28:20
28:37
28:44
28:57
29:01
29:02
29:03
29:12
29:18
29:31
29:33
29:38
29:40
29:44
29:47
30:00
30:10
30:12
30:17
30:27
30:35
30:36
30:38
30:40
30:49
30:51
31:09
31:16
31:17
31:23
31:36
32:00
32:07
32:13
32:17
32:33
32:37
32:37
32:59
33:.01
33:03
33:07
33:09
33:28
33:31
33:40
34:07
34:12
34:14
34:14
34:26

9:02/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:14/M
9:16/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:41/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:49/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:07/M
10:12/M
10:19/M
10:22/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:48/M
10:49/M
10:52/M
11:00/M
11:02/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:06/M



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Steven Harvey
Daryl Moore
Joshua Snyder
Shane Pearson
Cary Pearson
Timothy Scannell
Kimberly Warhoe
Ali Thurman
Dave Thurman
Robert Marconi
Taira Rink

laura Hill

Alina McAnnally
Cathryn Carpenter
Kevin Morimoto
Alisson Wall
Elizabeth Weaver
Ashley Warner
Diane Hodges
Russell Crew
Emily Winans
Karen Kazmierczak
Aiden Boatwright
Jason Boatwright
Crystal Purdy
Adeline Prince
mark simon
Lacey Vinson
Aleesha Thurber
Shanley Halvorson
Scott Stewart
Gary Wright
Stephen Yandila
Tawnee Baker
Teresa Clark
Courtney Riffe
Kirsten Cederburg
Joseph Arnaud
Nicole Ramirez
Barbara Kollar
Caleb Wilkins
Jessica Wilkins
Ahmad Aljadaan
Theresa Johnson
Matt Foster

Lauri Richards
Colin Elion

Diane Csapo
Ashlea Wilkins
Tara Wilkins
Michael Olezene
Sean Connolly
Deborah Tyler
Gary Butler
Teresita Carral

Seattle WA
Bakersfield
Mukilteo
Newcastle
Tacoma
Valparaiso
Bainbridge Island
Kenmore
Kenmore

Seattle
MOUNTLAKE TERRA
Seattle

North Bend
North Bend
Renton

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Seattle
Seattle
Everett
Everett
Mill Creek
Olympia
kent
SEATTLE

Renton

Snohomish
Everett

Duvall
Auburn
Auburn
Seattle
Mukilteo
SeaTac
SeaTac
Seattle
Everett
Bothell
Kent

SeaTac
SeaTac

Auburn

Seattle

72
115
491
127
126
674
174
167
168
105
140

78
110

32
116
384
178
176

80
389
184

89

26

25
134
132
151
172
394
371
155
390
191

19
466
139

35

17
136
478
183
180

12

83

52
138
779
388
182
181
467

40

60
392

34

41
29
41
37
39
51
52
49
50
54
42
30
34
51
42
34
25
27
35
35
29
48

40
32
37
43
30
26
36
52
75
34
33
30
28
29
41
25
42

15
32
42
44
43
33
48
17
40
57
43
51
45
42

9 M 40-44
9 M 25-29
10 M 40-44
10 M 35-39
11 M 35-39
5 M 50-54
1 F 50-54
4 F 45-49
6 M 50-54
7 M 50-54
7 F 40-44
15 F 30-34
16 F 30-34
2 F 50-54
11 M 40-44
17 F 30-34
9 F 25-29
10 F 25-29
8 F 35-39
12 M 35-39
11 F 25-29
5 F 45-49
6 M 0-19
12 M 40-44
18 F 30-34
9 F 35-39
13 M 40-44
19 F 30-34
12 F 25-29
10 F 35-39
8 M 50-54
1M75-79
8 M 30-34
20 F 30-34
21 F 30-34
13 F 25-29
16 F 25-29
16 M 40-44
14 F 25-29
8 F 40-44
7M 0-19
5F 0-19
9 M 30-34
9 F 40-44
14 M 40-44
10 F 40-44
10 M 30-34
6 F 45-49
6 F 0-19
11 F 40-44
6 M 55-59
15 M 40-44
3 F 50-54
2 M 45-49
12 F 40-44

34:37
35:01
35:06
35:08
35:09
35:33
35:37
35:50
35:54
36:20
36:21
36:23
36:27
36:28
36:37
36:56
37:17
37:29
38:03
38:15
38:22
38:40
38:42
38:43
38:58
39:00
39:03
39:04
39:10
39:24
39:43
39:54
40:18
40:19
40:26
40:28
40:30
41:03
41:10
41:21
41:31
41:32
41:35
41:50
42:12
42:26
42:31
43:41
44:55
44:57
45:01
47:11
47:41
47:43
48:15

11:10/M
11:18/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:28/M
11:29/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:43/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:46/M
11:49/M
11:55/M
12:02/M
12:05/M
12:16/M
12:20/M
12:23/M
12:28/M
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:34/M
12:35/M
12:36/M
12:36/M
12:38/M
12:43/M
12:49/M
12:52/M
13:00/M
13:00/M
13:03/M
13:03/M
13:04/M
13:15/M
13:17/M
13:20/M
13:24/M
13:24/M
13:25/M
13:30/M
13:37/M
13:41/M
13:43/M
14:05/M
14:29/M
14:30/M
14:31/M
15:13/M
15:23/M
15:24/M
15:34/M



157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
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Tami Martin
Margaret Martin
Mary Martin

Sam Sulik

Laura Sulik

Shawn Hartline
Jazmine Redmond
Jill Jones-Redmond
alan klein

Diane Gundersen
Julie Herman
Coralanne Hartline
Hope Kosier
Debbie Kracht
Stacy Pederson
Peggy Silver
Bernie Glaze
Michele Humbert
Alice Glaze
Christine Stremme
Kisha Thomas
Gina Principe
Alison Lipshin
Jennifer Kimball
Sonya Campion
Anne Stoltz

Maria Groen

Gina Campos
Reinette Arase

Jill Yates

Barb Buys

Name

Joseph Zagrodnik
Mike Koslosky
Mark Cliggett
Colin Elion

Ken Nakata
Cecilia Noecker
Mike Gavin

Sarah Michael
Stephen Speicher
Kristina Kelley
Aaron Vetch

Sid Green

Corey Peterson
Stephen Norris
Karen Fardig
george gullufsen
Porter Searcy
Matthew Wilkinson
Maria Adams
Nathan Mignone

Lake Forest Park
Lake Forest Park
Lake Forest Park
Everett

Everett

Bothell

Issaquah
Issaquah
enumclaw WA
Bellevue
Lynnwood
Bothell

Bellevue
Edmonds

Des Moines
Federal Way
Maple Valley
Seattle

Maple Valley
Des Moines
Auburn

Seattle

Shoreline

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle
Marysville
Auburn

City
Seattle
MLT
Seattle

Seattle
Issaquah
Seattle
redmond
Shoreline
Seattle
Edmonds
Newman Lake
Bothell
Auburn
seattle
Seattle
SHORELINE
Seattle
Seattle

107
106
109
161
160
71
137
86
95
66
75
70
97
98
128
149
58
81
59
157
165
133
100
94
29
156
65
30
15
192
393

Bib No

694
644
617
779
783
660
628
656
682
641
689
629
665
661
627
631
676
691
601
657

27
56
52
33
40
24
52
32
39
39
38
41
54
25
32
61
29
13
27
39

54
27
16
20
38
43
13
40
67
56
40
49
49
50
50
53
64
44
65
62
29
46
43
42
52
53
52
28
49
51
60

Age

4 F 50-54
15 F 25-29
8 M 0-19
6 M 20-24
12 F 35-39
17 M 40-44
7F 0-19
13 F 40-44
1 M 65-69
1 F 55-59
14 F 40-44
7 F 45-49
8 F 45-49
5 F 50-54
6 F 50-54
7 F 50-54
3 M 60-64
15 F 40-44
1 F 65-69
2 F 60-64
17 F 25-29
9 F 45-49
16 F 40-44
17 F 40-44
8 F 50-54
9 F 50-54
10 F 50-54
18 F 25-29
10 F 45-49
11 F 50-54
3 F 60-64

Age Place
1M 25-29
1 M 55-59
1 M 50-54
1M 30-34
1 M 40-44
1F20-24
2 M 50-54
1F 30-34
1M 35-39
1F 35-39
2 M 35-39
2 M 40-44
3 M 50-54
2 M 25-29
2 F 30-34
1 M 60-64
3 M 25-29
1M 0-19
1F 25-29
3 M 35-39

48:51
48:56
48:57
52:04
52:06
53:22
53:33
53:35
56:04
56:13
56:14
56:32
56:41
56:44
57:54
57:56
58:46
59:04
59:39
1:00:46
1:00:48
1:02:39
1:.02:41
1:02:43
1:04:52
1:04:54
1:04:55
1:11:03
1:11:05
1:12:07
1:12:55

15:45/M
15:47/M
15:47/M
16:48/M
16:48/M
17:13/M
17:16/M
17:17/M
18:05/M
18:08/M
18:08/M
18:14/M
18:17/M
18:18/M
18:41/M
18:41/M
18:57/M
19:03/M
19:15/M
19:36/M
19:37/M
20:13/M
20:13/M
20:14/M
20:55/M
20:56/M
20:56/M
22:55/M
22:56/M
23:16/M
23:31/M

Total Time Total Pace

40:15
41:16
43:07

43:43
43:50
44:11
45:53
46:10
46:11
46:23
47:29
48:20
48:52
48:58
49:01
49:09
49:28
49:42
49:45

6:30/M
6:39/M
6:57/M

7:03/M
7:04/M
7:08/M
7:24/M
7:27/M
7:27IM
7:29/M
7:40/M
7:48/M
7:53/IM
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:56/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:01/M



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Participant unknown
Martin Schager
Becca Snyder
Joshua Cook

Emily Kuhn

Ken Kuhn
Participant unknown
Michael Csapo
Fiona King

Matthew Priestley
jennifer briant

Kyle Morrison

Greg McKim

Asher Dickson
Scott Radabaugh
Andy Loe

Umair Ahmed
Jillene Casey

Stacy Clark

Tom Salter
Courtney Clark

Lori Sandberg

Brita Montes-Sanders
Morgan MontesFlores
Heather Dodge
Kaitlyn Knight
Gretchen Frederick
Margaret Rodrigues
Carin Weinrich
Emily Turner
Carolyn Gross
Rebekah Allen
Carol Kennedy
Meredith Slota
Courtney Currie
Michelle Aldridge
Erin Deegan
Katheryn Christiansen
Michael Young
Jenny Jacobs
Sarah Dabhlin

Alex Matthews
LoraBeth Barr
Joanne Haagenson
Kylee Kracht
Angela Vetch

Lisa Baldwin
Heather Young
Wendie Hunt Burgess
Winston Bruns
Sara Bruns

Chris Horner
Ysabel Timothy
Nathan Olin

Santa Olin

Kenmore
Kirkland
Fife
Seattle
Seattle

Gig Harbor
REDMOND
Seattle
tacoma

Bellevue
Sammamish
Vashon
renton
seattle
seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Woodinville
Mill Creek
DuPont
DuPont
Auburn

Redmond
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Kent
Lynnwood
Seattle
Lynnwood
Seattle
Tacoma
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Edmonds
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Shoreline
Mountlake Terrace
Mountlake Terrace
Edmonds
Federal Way
Spanaway
Spanaway

678
675
680
618
646
647
784
619
643
666
608
785
655
625
667
649
602
613
616
672
615
673
659
658
626
781
780
670
782
685
630
604
642
679
620
603
623
614
693
640
622
651
607
633
645
688
606
692
639
611
610
636
684
663
662

99
34
33
32
22
23
99
48
36
36
22
32
56
23
41
32
31
31
32
31
23
26
32
28
44
28
44
42
48
51
48
34
74
34
29
26
40
36
34
37
34
28
26
37
22
28
41
34
60
38
35
58
27
34
28

1 M 80-99
2 M 30-34
3 F30-34
3 M 30-34
2F 20-24
1M 20-24
2 M 80-99
1 M 45-49
2 F 35-39
4 M 35-39
3 F20-24
4 M 30-34
2 M 55-59
4 F 20-24
3 M 40-44
5 M 30-34
6 M 30-34
4 F 30-34
5 F 30-34
7 M 30-34
5 F 20-24
2 F 25-29
6 F 30-34
3 F 25-29
1 F 40-44
4 F 25-29
2 F 40-44
3 F 40-44
1 F 45-49
1 F 50-54
2 F 45-49
7 F 30-34
1F 70-74
8 F 30-34
5 F 25-29
6 F 25-29
4 F 40-44
3 F35-39
7 M 30-34
4 F 35-39
9 F 30-34
4 M 25-29
7 F 25-29
5 F 35-39
6 F 20-24
8 F 25-29
5 F 40-44
10 F 30-34
1 F 60-64
5 M 35-39
6 F 35-39
1 F 55-59
9 F 25-29
8 M 30-34
10 F 25-29

50:25
50:58
51:18
51:33
52:23
52:24
54:00
54:07
54:52
55:30
55:37
56:15
57:21
57:39
57:47
58:37
58:48
58:49
59:32
1:00:05
1:.01:21
1:01:29
1:01:43
1:01:45
1:03:09
1.03:28
1:04:45
1.05:28
1:.05:31
1:05:46
1:06:39
1:07:07
1:07:08
1:07:09
1.07:14
1:07:17
1:.07:34
1.07:35
1.08:01
1.08:05
1:08:26
1:09:29
1:09:31
1:10:34
1:12:35
1:12:49
1:12:51
1:13:48
1:14:41
1:17:04
1:17:06
1:17:17
1:17:31
1:22:47
1:22:48

8:08/M
8:13/M
8:16/M
8:19/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:51/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:04/M
9:15/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:27/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:36/M
9:41/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
10:11/M
10:14/M
10:27/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
10:45/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:51/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
10:58/M
10:59/M
11:02/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:23/M
11:42/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
11:54/M
12:03/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:28/M
12:30/M
13:21/M
13:21/M



76
77
78
79
80

15k

Place
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36

Team 5k
1
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Carolyn Curtis
Catherine Ruppe
Heidi Horn

Erin Ussery
David Ussery

Name

cristian cortes
Mark Cook
Mark Svendsen
Brad Mott

Beth Richards
Mark Almeda
Andy Lewis

Christopher Kennedy

Nat Wall

Dave Richards
Alan Melling
David Notario
pritam sharma
Lyndsey Jentsch
Ashley Posey
esther ra

Ariel Higuera
stephenie green

Sheung-Ngai Cheng

Jenn Harowicz
Madeline Hicks
Tom Camp
Aleah Ross
Nancy Scannell
Kelsey Weinberg
Gretchen Tapp
Stacey Williams
Shelly Ross

terry felts

Nathan Wilkinson
Anastasia Duarte
Harmony Long
Don Rossi
William Clugston
Monica Eddy
Cindy Ward

Team Worzella
Functional Move
Josh n' Kate Do
undefeated
Martin
#NoTime2Sleep
The Runningback
LFP Ladies

Seattle
Sammamish
Kirkland
Lynnwood
Seattle

City

irvine

Camp Lejeune
Issaquah
Shoreline
woodinville
Seattle

Seattle
Bellingham
woodinville
Everett

sammamish
Bellevue
Seattle
seattle
Bothell
seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue

Valparaiso
Seattle
Auburn
Seattle

Federal Way
SHORELINE
SHORELINE
Mercer Island
Silverdale
Auburn
Everett
Everett

Sammamish
Seattle

Redmond
Everett

Lake Forest Park
SeaTac

SeaTac

Lake Forest Park

621
671
635
686
687

Bib No
855
854
875
867
786
849
933
865
877
787
932
931
874
864
868
869
863
860
852
861
862
851
935
873
879
876
881
934
859
880
857
866
872
853
858
878

0:41:16
0:49:22
0:55:39
1:11:28
1:18:29
1:26:27
1:26:28
1:37:48

70
51
46
37
37

Age

40
40
37
46
49
46
39
38
26
49
59
37
36
26
29
29
23
36
22
40
27
39
20
51
27
52
53
49
51
10
46
37
52
59
60
38

2F 70-74
2 F 50-54
3 F 45-49
7 F 35-39
6 M 35-39

Age Place

1 M40-44
2 M 40-44
1 M 35-39
1M 45-49
1 F 45-49
2 M 45-49
3 M 35-39
4 M 35-39
1M 25-29
3 M 45-49
1 M 55-59
2 M 35-39
5M 35-39
1F 25-29
2 F 25-29
3 F 25-29
1F 20-24
1F 35-39
1M 20-24
1 F 40-44
4 F 25-29
6 M 35-39
2F 20-24
1 F 50-54
5 F 25-29
2 F 50-54
3 F50-54
2 F 45-49
4 F 50-54
1M 0-19
3 F 45-49
2 F 35-39
1 M 50-54
2 M 55-59
1 F 60-64
3 F 35-39

1:23:03
1:23:14
1:25:40
1:32:06
1:36:19

13:24/M
13:25/M
13:49/M
14:51/M
15:32/M

Total Time Total Pace

57:28
58:05
59:14
59:26
1:07:02
1:09:45
1:10:07
1:10:09
1:10:31
1:10:59
1:12:02
1:12:37
1:15:24
1:17:52
1:19:09
1:19:16
1:19:55
1:20:26
1:20:38
1:21:04
1:21:50
1:24:48
1:25:15
1:25:48
1:26:49
1:27:19
1:32:47
1:37:32
1:38:03
1:38:15
1:38:17
1:40:21
1:43:08
1:49:52
2:10:30
2:10:30

6:11/M
6:15/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
7:12/M
7:30/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:38/M
7:45/M
7:48/M
8:06/M
8:22/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:36/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:43/M
8:48/M
9:07/M
9:10/M
9:14/M
9:20/M
9:23/M
9:59/M
10:29/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:47/M
11:05/M
11:49/M
14:02/M
14:02/M



Gus Bothell 1:49:54



